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Data manager coordinator Donna Sueper NOAA Aeronomy Laboratory donna.t.sueper@noaa.gov
Data Management WG Eric Williams NOAA Aeronomy Laboratory eric.j.williams@noaa.gov
Data Management WG Jim Crawford NASA Langley Research Center james.h.crawford@nasa.gov
Data Management WG Hans Schlager Deutsches Zentrum fur Luft- und Raumfahrt (DLR) hans.schlager@dlr.de

Intercomparison Data Coordinator Gao Chen NASA Langley Research Center gao.chen-1@nasa.gov

Aircraft Principal contact email Group Data Manager email
MSC Convair Richard Leaitch richard.leaitch@ec.gc.ca Kathy Hayden katherine.hayden@ec.gc.ca
Navy Twin Otter John Seinfeld seinfeld@caltech.edu Haflidi Jonsson hjonsson@nps.navy.mil
DOE G1 Peter Daum phdaum@bnl.gov Peter Daum phdaum@bnl.gov
UMD Duchess Bruce Doddridge bruce@atmos.umd.edu Bruce Doddridge bruce@atmos.umd.edu
COBRA King Air Steven Wofsy scw@io.harvard.edu Elaine Gottlieb ewg@io.harvard.edu
NASA DC-8 Jim Gleason jgleason@hq.nasa.gov Ali Aknan a.a.aknan@larc.nasa.gov
NASA Jetstream 31 Phil Russell philip.b.russell@nasa.gov Stephanie Ramirez saramirez@mail.arc.nasa.gov
NOAA WP-3D Fred Fehsenfeld fred.c.fehsenfeld@noaa.gov Donna Sueper donna.t.sueper@noaa.gov
NOAA DC-3 Mike Hardesty michael.hardesty@noaa.gov Joanne George joanne.george@noaa.gov
FAAM BAe-146 Stuart Penkett m.penkett@uea.ac.uk Claire Reeves c.reeves@uea.ac.uk
CNRS Falcon Kathy Law kathy.law@aero.jussieu.fr Gerard Ancellet gerard.ancellet@aero.jussieu.fr
CNRS Falcon Kathy Law kathy.law@aero.jussieu.fr Jean-Luc Attie jeanluc.attie@aero.jussieu.fr
DLR Falcon Hans Schlager hans.schlager@dlr.de Hans Schlager hans.schlager@dlr.de
MOZAIC flights Philippe Nedelec philippe.nedlec@aero.jussieu.fr Philippe Nedelec philippe.nedlec@aero.jussieu.fr

Ground Sites
AIRMAP Bob Talbot robert.talbot@unh.edu Mark Twickler mark.twickler@unh.edu
Harvard Forest Bill Munger jwm@io.harvard.edu Bill Munger jwm@io.harvard.edu
Chebogue Point Allen Goldstein agoldstein@nature.berkeley.edu Dave Parrish david.d.parrish@noaa.gov
Profiler network Allen White allen.b.white@noaa.gov David White david.e.white@noaa.gov
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Modelling Principal contact email Group Data Manager email
NOAA/AL (forecast) Andreas Stohl andreas.stohl@noaa.gov Andreas Stohl andreas.stohl@noaa.gov
NOAA/AL (air qual.) Stu McKeen stuart.a.mckeen@noaa.gov Stu McKeen stuart.a.mckeen@noaa.gov
NOAA/FSL Georg Grell georg.grell@noaa.gov Georg Grell georg.grell@noaa.gov
Harvard University Daniel Jacob djj@io.harvard.edu Daniel Jacob djj@io.harvard.edu
University of Iowa Greg Carmichael gcarmich@engineering.uiowa.edu Youhua Tang ytang@cgrer.uiowa.edu
UEA/England Stuart Penkett m.penkett@uea.ac.uk Claire Reeves c.reeves@uea.ac.uk
CNRS/France Kathy Law kathy.law@aero.jussieu.fr Kathy Law kathy.law@aero.jussieu.fr
EPFL/Switzerland Isabelle Bey isabelle.bey@epfl.ch Isabelle Bey isabelle.bey@epfl.ch
DLR/Germany Hans Schlager hans.schlager@dlr.de Hans Schlager hans.schlager@dlr.de
MPI-Chem/Germany
(forecast)

Stu Penkett m.penkett@uea.ac.uk Mark Lawrence lawrence@mpch-mainz.mpg.de

Satellite
MOPITT David Edwards edwards@ucar.edu Daniel Ziskin ziskin@ucar.ecu

Ship (R/V Brown)
NOAA/PMEL Tim Bates tim.bates@noaa.gov Jim Johnson james.e.johnson@noaa.gov
NOAA/AL Eric Williams eric.j.williams@noaa.gov Donna Sueper donna.t.sueper@noaa.gov
NOAA/ETL (lidars) Christoph Senff christoph.senff@noaa.gov Joanne George joanne.george@noaa.gov
NOAA/ETL (flux) Chris Fairall chris.fairall@noaa.gov Chris Fairall chris.fairall@noaa.gov

Balloons
U Mass Balloons Paul Voss pvoss@geo.umass.edu Emily Riddle riddle@geo.umass.edu
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